Datum
16.11.2025
23.11.2025
30.11.2025
07.12.2025
14.12.2025
21.12.2025
28.12.2025
04.01.2026
11.01.2026
18.01.2026
25.01.2026
01.02.2026
08.02.2026
15.02.2026
22.02.2026
01.03.2026
08.03.2026
15.03.2026
22.03.2026
29.03.2026

Einzel
Chapman
Einzel
Chapman
Einzel
Chapman
Einzel
Chapman
Einzel
Chapman
Einzel
Chapman
Einzel
Chapman
Einzel
Chapman
Einzel
Chapman
Einzel
Chapman

Spielform
Eclectic
Zahlspiel
Eclectic
Zahlspiel
Eclectic
Zahlspiel
Eclectic
Zahlspiel
Eclectic
Zahlspiel
Eclectic
Zahlspiel
Eclectic
Zahlspiel
Eclectic
Zahlspiel
Eclectic
Zahlspiel
Eclectic
Zahlspiel

Stableford

Stableford

Stableford

Stableford

Stableford

Stableford

Stableford

Stableford

Stableford

Stableford
AbschluB



