

<b>Datum</b>	<b>Spielform</b>		
16.11.2025 Einzel	Eclectic	Stableford	
23.11.2025 Chapman	Zählspiel		
30.11.2025 Einzel	Eclectic	Stableford	
07.12.2025 Chapman	Zählspiel		
14.12.2025 Einzel	Eclectic	Stableford	
21.12.2025 Chapman	Zählspiel		
28.12.2025 Einzel	Eclectic	Stableford	
04.01.2026 Chapman	Zählspiel		
11.01.2026 Einzel	Eclectic	Stableford	
18.01.2026 Chapman	Zählspiel		
25.01.2026 Einzel	Eclectic	Stableford	
01.02.2026 Chapman	Zählspiel		
08.02.2026 Einzel	Eclectic	Stableford	
15.02.2026 Chapman	Zählspiel		
22.02.2026 Einzel	Eclectic	Stableford	
01.03.2026 Chapman	Zählspiel		
08.03.2026 Einzel	Eclectic	Stableford	
15.03.2026 Chapman	Zählspiel		
22.03.2026 Einzel	Eclectic	Stableford	
29.03.2026 Chapman	Zählspiel	Abschluß	